Position
1

b WN

Team
Crusen's Smokehouse
Rustman Rats
Crusen's Woodruff-Heights
Crusen's Vegas Bombs
Young Guns
Steamfitters Local 353

Wednesday - Men's Softball

Games
12
12
13
12
13
12

(as of 8/2/2024)
Wins Losses
10 2
9 3
8 5
5 7
5 8
0 12

Runs Scored
202
161
148
168
109
46

Runs Allowed
103
99
138
162
146
186

Run Differential
99
62



