Wednesday - Men's Softball

(as of 8/2/2024)

Position	Team	Games	Wins	Losses	Runs Scored	Runs Allowed	Run Differential
1	Crusen's Smokehouse	12	10	2	202	103	99
2	Rustman Rats	12	9	3	161	99	62
3	Crusen's Woodruff-Heights	13	8	5	148	138	10
4	Crusen's Vegas Bombs	12	5	7	168	162	6
5	Young Guns	13	5	8	109	146	-37
6	Steamfitters Local 353	12	0	12	46	186	-140